
Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 58 11,44 5,0699 60,0000 100,00 11 Kohz, Peter
2 45 12,59 3,5743 42,2996 70,50 19 Woeller, Ulrich
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 54 13,74 3,9301 60,0000 100,00 10 Hess, Alfred
2 42 14,66 2,8649 43,7381 72,90 18 Tsotsoras, Christos
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 60 9,97 6,0181 60,0000 100,00 12 Kuranov, Nikolai
2 60 10,37 5,7859 57,6856 96,14 16 Strauss, Thomas
3 56 9,85 5,6853 56,6822 94,47 15 Simon, Kai
4 60 11,47 5,2310 52,1534 86,92 3 Dietrich, Armin
5 58 11,61 4,9957 49,8071 83,01 5 Fella, Marcus
6 60 12,69 4,7281 47,1395 78,57 7 Goebel, Detlev
7 45 9,63 4,6729 46,5888 77,65 1 Andelfinger, Tobias P. J.
8 60 14,58 4,1152 41,0288 68,38 20 Yu, Xueer
9 58 14,31 4,0531 40,4095 67,35 2 Burmeister, Kai

10 45 14,10 3,1915 31,8191 53,03 17 Theis, Frank
11 58 19,22 3,0177 30,0864 50,14 6 Fusseder, Rudolf
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 58 8,72 6,6514 60,0000 100,00 14 Sertel, Serdar
2 58 9,69 5,9856 53,9938 89,99 4 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 56 10,72 5,2239 47,1230 78,54 22 Schaudick, Florian
4 60 12,60 4,7619 42,9557 71,59 13 Schlatt, Herbert
5 56 11,90 4,7059 42,4503 70,75 8 Hendel, Erwin
6 58 14,86 3,9031 35,2086 58,68 21 Wohn, Hansjörg
7 58 20,36 2,8487 25,6974 42,83 9 Hendel, Heidemarie
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 56 16,05 3,4891 60,0000 100,00 11 Kohz, Peter
2 58 23,97 2,4197 41,6101 69,35 19 Woeller, Ulrich
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 55 20,16 2,7282 60,0000 100,00 18 Tsotsoras, Christos
2 35 21,11 1,6580 36,4635 60,77 10 Hess, Alfred
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 56 9,78 5,7260 60,0000 100,00 15 Simon, Kai
2 54 12,44 4,3408 45,4858 75,81 12 Kuranov, Nikolai
3 58 15,83 3,6639 38,3927 63,99 5 Fella, Marcus
4 41 13,02 3,1490 32,9970 55,00 1 Andelfinger, Tobias P. J.
5 54 17,79 3,0354 31,8068 53,01 3 Dietrich, Armin
6 58 19,69 2,9457 30,8663 51,44 20 Yu, Xueer
7 39 14,82 2,6316 27,5752 45,96 16 Strauss, Thomas
8 56 22,65 2,4724 25,9073 43,18 7 Goebel, Detlev
9 54 28,34 1,9054 19,9662 33,28 6 Fusseder, Rudolf

10 52 28,11 1,8499 19,3841 32,31 17 Theis, Frank
11 10 18,35 0,5450 5,7104 9,52 2 Burmeister, Kai
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 54 10,26 5,2632 60,0000 100,00 14 Sertel, Serdar
2 56 12,84 4,3614 49,7196 82,87 4 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 56 15,11 3,7062 42,2502 70,42 8 Hendel, Erwin
4 58 17,07 3,3978 38,7346 64,56 21 Wohn, Hansjörg
5 56 17,26 3,2445 36,9873 61,65 22 Schaudick, Florian
6 30 18,06 1,6611 18,9369 31,56 13 Schlatt, Herbert
7 41 26,99 1,5191 17,3175 28,86 9 Hendel, Heidemarie
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 155 33,24 4,6631 160,0000 100,00 11 Kohz, Peter
2 153 42,19 3,6265 124,4318 77,77 19 Woeller, Ulrich
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 128 43,36 2,9520 160,0000 100,00 18 Tsotsoras, Christos
2 48 44,33 1,0828 58,6871 36,68 10 Hess, Alfred
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 152 21,41 7,0995 160,0000 100,00 15 Simon, Kai
2 152 25,65 5,9259 133,5517 83,47 12 Kuranov, Nikolai
3 131 27,99 4,6802 105,4779 65,92 1 Andelfinger, Tobias P. J.
4 131 30,41 4,3078 97,0841 60,68 5 Fella, Marcus
5 148 35,08 4,2189 95,0813 59,43 16 Strauss, Thomas
6 152 38,09 3,9905 89,9344 56,21 3 Dietrich, Armin
7 154 41,63 3,6993 83,3695 52,11 20 Yu, Xueer
8 140 39,43 3,5506 80,0192 50,01 7 Goebel, Detlev
9 115 39,72 2,8953 65,2502 40,78 2 Burmeister, Kai

10 137 59,48 2,3033 51,9090 32,44 6 Fusseder, Rudolf
11 140 90,04 1,5549 35,0417 21,90 17 Theis, Frank
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 158 21,66 7,2946 160,0000 100,00 14 Sertel, Serdar
2 158 25,98 6,0816 133,3949 83,37 4 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 154 34,30 4,4898 98,4800 61,55 21 Wohn, Hansjörg
4 152 34,98 4,3453 95,3115 59,57 8 Hendel, Erwin
5 142 33,74 4,2087 92,3134 57,70 13 Schlatt, Herbert
6 135 38,82 3,4776 76,2780 47,67 22 Schaudick, Florian
7 148 45,23 3,2722 71,7722 44,86 9 Hendel, Heidemarie
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 99 11,71 8,4543 100,0000 100,00 11 Kohz, Peter
2 41 13,64 3,0059 35,5542 35,55 19 Woeller, Ulrich
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 100 18,77 5,3277 100,0000 100,00 18 Tsotsoras, Christos
2 98 18,74 5,2295 98,1569 98,16 10 Hess, Alfred
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 94 8,20 11,4634 100,0000 100,00 15 Simon, Kai
2 94 9,95 9,4472 82,4121 82,41 1 Andelfinger, Tobias P. J.
3 90 10,58 8,5066 74,2067 74,21 12 Kuranov, Nikolai
4 92 11,60 7,9310 69,1856 69,19 3 Dietrich, Armin
5 98 14,04 6,9801 60,8899 60,89 5 Fella, Marcus
6 98 14,74 6,6486 57,9982 58,00 16 Strauss, Thomas
7 100 16,36 6,1125 53,3215 53,32 20 Yu, Xueer
8 98 17,11 5,7276 49,9646 49,96 2 Burmeister, Kai
9 92 17,67 5,2066 45,4190 45,42 7 Goebel, Detlev

10 100 23,91 4,1824 36,4843 36,48 17 Theis, Frank
11 92 30,53 3,0134 26,2874 26,29 6 Fusseder, Rudolf
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 78 10,40 7,5000 100,0000 100,00 14 Sertel, Serdar
2 86 11,86 7,2513 96,6835 96,68 4 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 94 13,13 7,1592 95,4557 95,46 22 Schaudick, Florian
4 88 13,40 6,5672 87,5622 87,56 13 Schlatt, Herbert
5 88 13,76 6,3953 85,2713 85,27 8 Hendel, Erwin
6 92 15,14 6,0766 81,0216 81,02 21 Wohn, Hansjörg
7 96 26,09 3,6796 49,0609 49,06 9 Hendel, Heidemarie
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 57 13,78 4,1364 60,0000 100,00 11 Kohz, Peter
2 41 13,71 2,9905 43,3782 72,30 19 Woeller, Ulrich
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 56 17,97 3,1163 60,0000 100,00 18 Tsotsoras, Christos
2 7 21,35 0,3279 6,3126 10,52 10 Hess, Alfred
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 56 8,91 6,2851 60,0000 100,00 15 Simon, Kai
2 56 11,31 4,9514 47,2679 78,78 12 Kuranov, Nikolai
3 52 11,18 4,6512 44,4020 74,00 1 Andelfinger, Tobias P. J.
4 58 16,33 3,5517 33,9065 56,51 16 Strauss, Thomas
5 54 15,43 3,4997 33,4094 55,68 3 Dietrich, Armin
6 54 18,31 2,9492 28,1544 46,92 20 Yu, Xueer
7 37 19,88 1,8612 17,7675 29,61 7 Goebel, Detlev
8 22 12,75 1,7255 16,4723 27,45 5 Fella, Marcus
9 22 18,48 1,1905 11,3648 18,94 2 Burmeister, Kai

10 31 48,61 0,6377 6,0880 10,15 17 Theis, Frank
11 8 23,74 0,3370 3,2170 5,36 6 Fusseder, Rudolf
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 48 9,29 5,1668 60,0000 100,00 14 Sertel, Serdar
2 56 13,11 4,2715 49,6034 82,67 4 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 56 14,43 3,8808 45,0658 75,11 8 Hendel, Erwin
4 52 14,08 3,6932 42,8871 71,48 21 Wohn, Hansjörg
5 48 13,48 3,5608 41,3501 68,92 22 Schaudick, Florian
6 44 14,62 3,0096 34,9487 58,25 13 Schlatt, Herbert
7 50 18,99 2,6330 30,5753 50,96 9 Hendel, Heidemarie
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 117 29,67 3,9434 120,0000 100,00 11 Kohz, Peter
2 100 39,13 2,5556 77,7684 64,81 19 Woeller, Ulrich
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 119 41,18 2,8898 120,0000 100,00 18 Tsotsoras, Christos
2 102 54,86 1,8593 77,2085 64,34 10 Hess, Alfred
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 116 17,79 6,5205 120,0000 100,00 15 Simon, Kai
2 108 21,73 4,9701 91,4667 76,22 3 Dietrich, Armin
3 114 29,61 3,8501 70,8542 59,05 1 Andelfinger, Tobias P. J.
4 116 33,36 3,4772 63,9928 53,33 16 Strauss, Thomas
5 120 35,17 3,4120 62,7925 52,33 20 Yu, Xueer
6 91 27,81 3,2722 60,2198 50,18 12 Kuranov, Nikolai
7 118 36,81 3,2057 58,9950 49,16 5 Fella, Marcus
8 110 51,15 2,1505 39,5773 32,98 17 Theis, Frank
9 97 50,98 1,9027 35,0164 29,18 2 Burmeister, Kai

10 108 56,83 1,9004 34,9740 29,14 7 Goebel, Detlev
11 93 79,76 1,1660 21,4584 17,88 6 Fusseder, Rudolf
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Printed September 2, 2025 at 8:44
SAM Match 09-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 114 18,80 6,0638 120,0000 100,00 14 Sertel, Serdar
2 112 20,46 5,4741 108,3295 90,27 4 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 116 28,35 4,0917 80,9728 67,48 21 Wohn, Hansjörg
4 112 30,55 3,6661 72,5506 60,46 22 Schaudick, Florian
5 92 26,83 3,4290 67,8580 56,55 8 Hendel, Erwin
6 99 30,41 3,2555 64,4248 53,69 13 Schlatt, Herbert
7 82 48,22 1,7005 33,6528 28,04 9 Hendel, Heidemarie
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